
Design & stationery studio

All invitations, Save the Date and RSVP cards are supplied 
with your choice of white or brown kraft envelopes.

Invitation*

Save the date*

RSVP card*

Information card

Information card

Information card

Information card

Illustrated wedding map

 

Before the day...

A5 (double sided)

A6 (double sided)

A6 (double sided)

A5 (double sided)

A5 (single sided)

7’ x 5‘ (single sided)

7’ x 5‘ (double sided)

A5 or 7’ x 5’

£2.80

£1.90

£1.90

£2.80

£2.70

£2.20

£2.40

From £80.00 
(one o� cost)

30-50 51+

£2.60

£1.70

£1.70

£2.60

£2.50

£2.00

£2.20

-

Looking for other stationery items in this design style? 
Drop us a message and we’ll be happy to chat through 
your ideas: hello@createdbyjen.co.uk.

* 

On the day... 30-50 51+

A2 Table Plan

A1 Table Plan

A2 Welcome Sign

A1 Welcome Sign

Order of Service 8 page booklet

Table number

Menu

Place name card (blank)

Place name card (names printed)

Table plans and Welcome 
signs are printed on 190gsm 
satin paper and come ready 
to be framed 

Can add additional pages 
if needed

148 x 148mm (double sided)

99 x 210mm (single sided)

90 x 90mm (tent fold)

90 x 90mm (tent fold)

£70.00 (one o� cost)

£80.00 (one o� cost)

£60.00 (one o� cost)

£70.00 (one o� cost)

£3.00

£2.80 (flat rate)

£1.90

90p

£1.15

-

-

-

-

£2.80

-

£1.70

70p

95p


