

C R E A T E D B Y J E N

Design & stationery studio



Before the day		30-50	51+
Invitation*	A5 (double sided)	£2.80	£2.60
Save the date*	A6 (double sided)	£1.90	£1.70
RSVP card*	A6 (double sided)	£1.90	£1.70
Information card	A5 (double sided)	£2.80	£2.60
Information card	A5 (single sided)	£2.70	£2.50
Information card	7' x 5' (single sided)	£2.20	£2.0
Information card	7' x 5' (double sided)	£2.40	£2.20
Illustrated wedding map	A5 or 7' x 5'	From £80.00 (one off cost)	-
On the day		30-50	51+
A2 Table Plan	Table plans and Welcome signs are printed on 190gsm satin paper and come ready to be framed	£70.00 (one off cost)	_
A1 Table Plan		£80.00 (one off cost)	-
A2 Welcome Sign		£60.00 (one off cost)	-
A1 Welcome Sign		£70.00 (one off cost)	-
Order of Service 8 page booklet	Can add additional pages if needed	£3.00	£2.80
Table number	148 x 148mm (double sided)	£2.80 (flat rate)	-
Menu	99 x 210mm (single sided)	£1.90	£1.70
Place name card (blank)	90 x 90mm (tent fold)	90p	70p

*All invitations, Save the Date and RSVP cards are supplied with your choice of white or brown kraft envelopes.

Looking for other stationery items in this design style? Drop us a message and we'll be happy to chat through your ideas: hello@createdbyjen.co.uk.